Category
Substructure
Substructure
Shell
Shell
Shell
Interiors
Interiors
Interiors
Systems
Systems
Systems
Systems
Systems
Systems
General
General
General
General
General
General

Section

Foundation

Basement Construction
Superstructure
Exterior Enclosure
Roofing

Interior Construction
Stairs

Interior Finishes
Conveying

Plumbing

HVAC

Fire Protection
Electrical

Data & Communications
Equipment & Furnishings
Special Construction
Site Conditions

Safety Standards
Building Suitability
Building Adaptability

Possible Score Campus Rating Campus Score
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100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

8.0
3.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
14.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
100.0

Review Rating Review Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

8.0
3.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
5.0
14.0
6.0
8.0
5.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
100.0



